RI 2000 Refractive index detector
The Differential Refractive Index Detector RI 2000
series offers the sensitivity, stability and repro-
ducebility required for optimal RI detection.
The thermal isolated optic with a counter current
heat exchanger and with its programmable temper-
ature control, results in an extremely stable baseline
and an optimal Signal / Noise ratio.

 Marker:    Yes / No
  RI 2000 Refractive index detector
 Order Information Refractive index detector RI 2000
 Part-No.: Description:
 RI2000, M Refractive index detector RI 2000M, micro
 RI2000, A Refractive index detector RI 2000A, analytical
 RI2000, P Refractive index detector RI 2000P, semi preparativ
Order Information Spare Parts Refractive index detector RI 2000
  Part-No.: Description:
 RI2000-030 Flow cell, RI 2000, micro
 RI2000-001 Flow cell, RI 2000, analytical
 RI2000-031 Flow cell, RI 2000, semi preparativ
 RI2000-012 Lamp RI 2000
 RI2000-024 Seal kit for flow cell RI 2000
 RI2000-006 Purge valve RI 2000